34
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tel. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.com
35
	f Green x2	f Green x1
T-1250 1250
44 - 60
96 - 130
12 680 3 XPC 1446-57’’ 1295-51’’ 1221-48’’ 540
T-1400 1400
48 - 65
96 - 130
12 718 3 XPC 1596-63’’ 1295-51’’ 1221-48’’ 540
T-1500 1500
51 - 70
96 - 130
12 746 3 XPC 1696-67’’ 1295-51’’ 1221-48’’ 540
T-1600 1600
55 - 75
96 - 130
12 783 3 XPC 1796-71’’ 1295-51’’ 1221-48’’ 540
T-1800 1800
59 - 80
96 - 130
16 844 3 XPC 1997-79’’ 1295-51’’ 1221-48’’ 540
T-2000 2000